all products | healing.waiting.working.learning.
→ HealthTrust Contract #22449 ←
PG 4  |  VISITOR + PATIENT ROOM SEATING
PG 10  |  HIP + BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SEATING
PG 14  |  LOBBY + LOUNGE SEATING
PG 24  |  HEALTHCARE RECLINERS
PG 35  |  RECLINER FEATURES + OPTIONS
PG 36  |  GLIDERS
PG 37  |  LIQUICELL®
PG 38  |  RECLINER ORDERING GUIDE
PG 40  |  HEALTHCARE SLEEPERS
PG 47  |  SOFT LUXETM COIL CUSHIONS
PG 48  |  OCCASIONAL TABLES
PG 53  |  FINISHES + FABRICS
1Knú | noun
\new\
 1  :  Superseding and more advanced than others of the same kind <Knú Contract | La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture offers an
extensive line of healthcare, higher education, and corporate seating designed with the guests’ comfort in mind.>
Made in the USA*
*With Domestic + Foreign Parts
VISITOR + PATIENT ROOM SEATING
SUSTAINABLE DESIGN. IN-HOME COMFORT. TIMELESS AESTHETICS.
The design team at Knú | La-Z-Boy creates their visitor + patient seating to accommodate a variety of needs
within the healthcare industry. From continuing education and office to waiting and patient room furniture,
you’re sure to find the perfect chair for your application.
4 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com lzbcontract.com | getknu.com | 5
The Kadia Metal Visitor Collection by Knú Contract
VISITOR + PATIENT ROOM SEATING
The Kadia Visitor Collection by Knú Contract
Features | Wall-Saver Leg Design. Flex Back. Seat Clean-Out. Adjustable Glides. Field Replaceable Components. 2.5 Density HR Seat Foam.
High Quality Webbing in Guest Seats.
Configurations | 1-Seat. 2-Seat. 3-Seat. Bariatric. High Back. Panel Inserts. Intervening Arms. Intervening Legs. Powder Coated Metal Frame.
Finish Options | Metal Frame Standard in Pewter {Silver Frost Available Upon Request}. Variety of Wood and Urethane Arm Cap Finishes.
Corian® Solid Surface Arm Caps in Antarctica.
Other Options | Moisture Barrier on Seat + Back. CAL TB133. Coordinating Tables. Coordinating Ottoman {KOT00}. Undermount Power on Ganging Tables.
Weight Capacity | Guest Seats {550 lbs}. Bariatric Seats {750 lbs}.
The Koncert Visitor Collection by Knú Contract
Features | Wall-Saver Leg Design. Flex Back. Seat Clean-Out. Adjustable Glides. Field Replaceable Components. 2.5 Density HR Seat Foam.
 High Quality Webbing in Guest Seats.
Configurations | 1-Seat. 2-Seat. 3-Seat. Bariatric. High Back. Panel Inserts. Intervening Arms. Intervening Legs. Wood or Metal Frame.
Finish Options | Metal Frame Standard in Pewter {Silver Frost Available Upon Request}. Variety of Wood Finishes. Urethane Arm Caps.
  Wood Arm Caps.
Other Options | Moisture Barrier on Seat + Back. CAL TB133. Coordinating Tables. Coordinating Ottoman {KOT00}. Undermount Power on Ganging Tables.
Weight Capacity | Guest Seats {550 lbs}. Bariatric Seats {750 lbs}.
VISITOR + PATIENT ROOM SEATING
6 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com
KAD10U | Kadia Metal
Urethane Arm Caps
lzbcontract.com | getknu.com | 7
KAD10BJ | Kadia Metal Bariatric
Corian® Solid Surface Arm Caps
KOW10 | Koncert WoodKOT10U | Koncert Metal
Urethane Arm Caps
KOW20IBRPU | Koncert Wood
Upholstered Panel Inserts
Urethane Arm Caps
KOT10HU | Koncert Metal
High Back + Wood Arm CapsKAD10HPW | Kadia Metal
High Back + Wood Arm Caps

another, thereby significantly reducing friction and shear stress.
38 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com lzbcontract.com | getknu.com | 39
How to Order
The chart below is a guide to use when building the recliner model number for your purchase order. Please select the body style preferred,
the model number, and then the features you would like your recliner to have. If features are not desired, please leave space blank. List your
textile, finish, and options below the model number. Price is determined by fabric grade choice. Features and options are in addition to the
recliner price.
Example Below
K 0 1 0 7 W Z H S
Body Style* Model # Arms Multi-Cover Heat or Heat Massage Lock & Steer
**Features are not available on all models. Please refer to individual product pages for availability.
(E) EV Collection
(H) Harmony
(K) Kure | K-Komfort | Koncert
(L) Leda
(R) Rêma (Z) Multi-Cover
(S4) 4” 2-Caster Lock & Steer
(Q3) 3” Dual Wheel Central Locking Caster
(Q4) 4” Central Caster Lock & Steer
(Q5) 5” Central Caster Lock & Steer
(F) Upholstered Arms
(J) Solid Surface Arm Caps
(U) Urethane Arm Caps
(W) Wood Arm Caps
(T) Thermofoil Arm Caps
(H) Heat
(HM) Heat Massage
Arm + Back Styles
KURE COLLECTION K-KOMFORT COLLECTION
*shown with back seam
EV COLLECTION
RÊMA COLLECTION KONCERT COLLECTION LEDA COLLECTION HARMONY COLLECTION
↓ ↓ ↓ ↓↓
K-KOMFORT COLLECTION
*shown without back seam
RECLINER ORDERING GUIDE
40 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com lzbcontract.com | getknu.com | 41
HEALTHCARE SLEEPER COLLECTIONS
EV Sleep Chair | EV Recliner
FAMILIARITY OF HOME. EASE OF USE.
The Knú | La-Z-Boy sleeper collections offer the comforts of
home to family members staying in patient rooms. Sleep chairs
feature easy-to-use bed pull-outs, while sleeper sofas include
fold down cushions that separate the sleeping surface from the
sitting surface.
42 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com lzbcontract.com | getknu.com | 43
HEALTHCARE SLEEPERS
The EV + Rêma Collection by La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture
Categories | Sleep Chair. Dual Sleep Chair. Dual Sleep Chair with Recliner Leg Support. Dual Sleep Chair with False Front.
Applications | Patient Rooms. Labor + Delivery. Pediatrics.
Weight Capacities | 600 lbs.
Arm Cap Options | Fully Upholstered (Standard). Urethane Arm Caps. Wood Arm Caps. Corian® Solid Surface Arm Caps.
Features | Easy to Open + Close. 3” Dual Wheel Casters. Coil Spring Seat Cushions. Bariatric Rated. Heavy-Duty Steel Pull-Out Bed Mechanism.
 3 Positions {Chair, Chaise, Bed). High Resiliency Seat + Back Foam.
Options | CAL TB133. Moisture Barriers.
E0700 E0722
E0800 E0900
Please Note: Soft LuxeTM coil cushions are featured only on the following models: E0700, E0722, E0800.
The Leda Collection by La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture
Categories | Sleep Chair. Dual Sleep Chair.
Applications | Patient Rooms. Labor + Delivery. Pediatrics.
Weight Capacities | 600 lbs.
Arm Cap Options | Fully Upholstered. Urethane Arm Caps. Wood Arm Caps.
Features | Easy to Open + Close. 3” Dual Wheel Casters {Chairs}. Coil Spring Seat Cushions. Bariatric Rated. Heavy-Duty Steel Pull-Out Bed Mechanism.
 3 Positions {Chair, Chaise, Bed}. High Resiliency Seat + Back Foam.
Options | CAL TB133. Moisture Barriers. Wood Feet. 3" Swivel Locking Casters.
HEALTHCARE SLEEPERS
Please Note: Soft LuxeTM coil cushions are featured only on the following models: L1700, L1722, L1800.
L1700 L1722
L1800
L1900
44 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com lzbcontract.com | getknu.com | 45
ON2076UF
ON2176UF